
First Name Last Name Company Email Address

Lori Adams Simon Sparrow Health System Lori.Simon@sparrow.org

Maurice Anderson Detroit Zoological Society manderson@dzs.org

Steph Banthem Ingham County sbanthem@ingham.org

Jonathan Bischoff Michigan Rehabilitation Services BischoffJ1@michigan.gov

Sharon Blizzard Community Mental Health blizzard@ceicmh.org

Rhae-Ann Booker Davenport University rbooker2@davenport.edu

Misti Brayton Tecomet misti.brayton@tecomet.com

Sloba Breinager Detroit Zoological Society sbreinager@dzs.org

Kevin Bubb Lansing Community College bubbk@lcc.edu

Jennifer Bucienski Hayes Green Beach JBucienski@hgbhealth.com

April Callis Birchmeier Springboard Consulting LLC april@springboard-consult.com

Angela Crozier MI Public Health Institute acrozier@mphi.org

Lynette Davidson Express Employment Professionals Lynette.Davidson@Expresspros.com

Anita Evans Lansing Community College evansa4@lcc.edu

Tonya Fountain Michigan Farm Bureau Insurance Co.  tfountai@michfb.com

Sydney Glasscoe Lansing Community College glasscos@lcc.edu

Julie Haak Neogen Jhaak@neogen.com

Lyn Hewitt Clark Construction Company lhewitt@clarkcc.com

Stacy Hickox Michigan State University hickoxs@msu.edu

Heather Iskra Crowne Plaza Lansing West hiskra@cplansingwest.com

Teresa Jones teresarjones@hotmail.com

Julie Laxton Capital Area District Libraries laxtonj@cadl.org

Hope Lovell LoveJoy Community Services hlovell@lovejoysnc.org

Kelly Martin Cinnaire kmartin@cinnaire.com

Amber Martin State of Michigan/MSHDA martina33@michigan.gov

Kenneth Mathies The Auto Club Group klmathies@aaamichigan.com

James Mithcell Lansing Community College mitch94@lcc.edu

Gwendolyn Moffitt Michigan Department of Civil Rights moffittg@michigan.gov

Rachel Mularz Selective Case Management mularzr@selectivecase.org

Shawn Parker CASE Credit Union sparker@casecu.org

Timothy Pete Michigan Farm Bureau Insurance Co. tpete@michfb.com

Tedi Parsons The Professionals Forum tedi@theprosforum.com

Dawn Plenar Lansing Board of Water & Light dawn.plenar@lbwl.com

Kelly Potter Plante Moran Kelly.Potter@plantemoran.com

Kortney Puuri AJ Boggs kortney.puuri@ajboggs.com

Michelle Rahl Lansing Regional Chamber of Commerce mrahl@lansingchamber.org



Feliz Rodriguez Community Mental Health rodriguf@ceicmh.org

Michelle Rogers Sparrow Health System rogersm610@gmail.com

Charlie Rose Michigan Protection & Advocacy Service, Inc crose@mpas.org

Katie Roseberry Delta Dental of Michigan kroseberry@deltadentalmi.com

Teri Sand Capital Area Michigan Works! tsand@camw.net

Joshua Schneider Springboard Consulting LLC Joshua.schneider@springboard-consult.com

Kayla Seger Sparrow Health System kayla.seger@sparrow.org

Sagar Sheth Mobieus Technologies sagardsheth@moebiustechnologies.com

Audrey Slavin Lansing Board of Water & Light audrey.slavin@lbwl.com

Christin Smith Georgia Pacific christin.smith@gapac.com

Loann Snell Loannsnell@yahoo.com

Amy Stearns YMCA of Metropolitan Lansing amystearns@ymcaoflansing.org

Bob Steinkamp Asppire - Mid-Michigan bsteinkamp@asppireofmidmichigan.com

Kristina Tennant Sparrow-Mary Free Bed Kristina.tennant@sparrow.org

Joen Turner Lansing Board of Water & Light joen.turner@lbwl.com

Colleen Vedro LAFCU cvedro@lafcu.com

Cathy Wilhm Lansing Community College wilhmc@lcc.edu

Kathy Woodman City of Lansing kathy.woodman@lansingmi.gov



 


